:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8444214

Feb 17, 2024 - 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 263,881 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 37959 - 0.017595101 ETH®
49.18 USD

2 37960 - 0.017362298 ETH®
48.53 USD

3 37961 - 0.017351536 ETH®
48.50 USD

4 37962 - 0.017430854 ETH®
48.72 USD

S 37963 - 0.017457181 ETH®
48.80 USD

6 37964 - 0.017448251 ETH®
48.77 USD

7 37965 - 0.017493918 ETH®
48.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8444214
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/263881
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37959
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37960
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37961
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37962
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37963
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37964
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37965

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

37966

37967

37968

37969

37970

37971

37973

37974

Validator Id

357493

Amount

- 0.017519045
48.97 USD

- 0.017441459
48.75 USD

- 0.017324812
48.43 USD

- 0.018113330
50.63 USD

- 0.017311111
48.39 USD

- 0.017344028
48.48 USD

- 0.017947777
50.17 USD

- 0.017366317
48.54 USD

- 0.017414459
48.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.043243678
120.89 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37966
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37967
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37968
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37969
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37970
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37971
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37972
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37973
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/37974
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357493

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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