

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 22:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8444214</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 17, 2024 · 07:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>263,881</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>37959</u>	- 0.017595101 ETH ② 49.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>37960</u>	- 0.017362298 ETH ↔ 48.53 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>37961</u>	- 0.017351536 ETH ⊘ 48.50 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>37962</u>	- 0.017430854 ETH ⊘ 48.72 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>37963</u>	- 0.017457181 ETH 😔 48.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>37964</u>	- 0.017448251 ETH ⊘ 48.77 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>37965</u>	- 0.017493918 ETH ⊘ 48.90 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>37966</u>	- 0.017519045 ETH ③ 48.97 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>37967</u>	- 0.017441459 ETH ③ 48.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>37968</u>	- 0.017324812 ETH ③ 48.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>37969</u>	- 0.018113330 ETH ③ 50.63 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>37970</u>	- 0.017311111 ETH ⊘ 48.39 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>37971</u>	- 0.017344028 ETH ⊘ 48.48 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>37972</u>	- 0.017947777 ETH ⊘ 50.17 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>37973</u>	- 0.017366317 ETH ⊘ 48.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>37974</u>	- 0.017414459 ETH 🐼 48.68 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	357493

+ 0.043243678 ETH ↔ 120.89 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.